www.trulygreensolutions.com 19601 Variel Ave, Chatsworth, CA 91311 Specifications & dimensions subject to change without notice.
(818) - 206 - 4404 *MOQ & longer lead times may apply, please contact customer
service for more information.
O
U
TD
O
O
R
06062024
ALP™ G2
Commercial Parking Lots, Pedestrian Pathways, Street Lighting, Site and
Recreational Sports
ORDERING INFORMATION
Area & Site Light
APPLICATIONS
Construction
Lumen Output
EPA Rating
FEATURES
Finish
Electrical & Technical Optical
- Rugged Die-cast Aluminum Housing
- Modular Light Engine [IP67 Rating]
- Dark Bronze
• See Page 4
• See Page 3
- Input Voltage: 120-277V
277-480V [Option]
- Input Frequency: 50/60Hz
- Projected Life: L70 > 140,000 hrs
- PF: >0.9
- CRI: 70
- THD: <20%
- CCT: 3000K, 4000K, 5000K, or 5700K
  [Zero Uplight/Dark Sky Friendly
  Compliant at 3000K]
- Operating Temp.: -40°F~113°F
- IP Rating: IP66 Fixture Enclosure
- Surge Protection: 10kV [Included]
- Surge Protection: 20kV [Option]
- Distribution Type:
• Type II
• Type III
• Type IV
• Type V
Controls
- 0-10V Dimming
- Bi-level Occupancy/Daylight Harvesting Sensor [Option]
- On/Off Photocell [Option]
- Dimulator Dimming Photocontrol [Option]
- Wireless Control System Powered By SYNAPSE [Option]
Date:
Project Name:
Sku #:
Wattage Distribution Input VoltageCCT Mount Controls OptionFinishSeries
80 - 80W
100 - 100W
120 - 120W
150 - 150W
200 - 200W
240 - 240W
320 - 320W
400 - 400W
500 - 500W
600 - 600W
2 - Type II
3 - Type III
4 - Type IV
5 - Type V
U - 100-277V
H - 277-480V
30 - 3000K
40 - 4000K
50 - 5000K
57 - 5700K
SLA (For 2 3/8” Round Tenon)
SLB (For 1.57” Round Tenon)
SLD (For Square Pole)
SLE (For Round Pole)
D0 (Without Control Sensors)
D1 (Wireless Control System Powered By SYNAPSE)
D1-5SC (5 Pin Receptacle W/Shortcap)
D1-5PC (5 Pin Receptacle W/On/Off Photocell)